d) TP correspondence to our client dated 6 January 2022; 
e) Invoices being TP search & report fees; 
f) Invoice being GIA report fee of SMA 603B; 
g) LTA search on vehicle no. SMA 603B; 
h) Invoice being LTA search fee on SMA 603B; 
i) Repair bill; 
j) Survey invoice; 
k) Survey report; 
l) One hundred and seven (107) copies of scanned coloured photographs showing damage to 

our client’s vehicle; and 
m) Our client’s accident video footage. 

Please note that if you are insured and you wish to claim under your insurance policy, you should 
immediately pass this letter and all the enclosed documents to your insurer.